National™i

Pam Balk | Sales Advisors

AS OF JANUARY 2025

Dakota, Wisconsin

ACCOUNT MANAGER

REGION OPS CONTACT STATE(S) NAME PHONE # EMAIL
Norm Krumpschmid . . .
SVP, FIELD SALES norm.krumpschmid@nationalmi.com
Pam Balk
REGIONAL MANAGING 404.606.6719 pam.balk@nationalmi.com
DIRECTOR
Georgia, Kentucky, Ashli Matson 770.714.5417 ashli.matson@nationalmi.com
Tennessee REGIONAL TEAM LEAD
Kentucky, Tennessee, Marla Guill
Southern Indiana, cl =R L= L Ll 502.643.3737 marla.guillaume@nationalmi.com
. Southwest Ohio ACCOUNT MANAGER
GA, IL, IN, Beth Verzani outhw
KY, MI,MN,  DIRECTOR RISK L .
ND. OH. TN OPERATIONS Ill|n0|s, Indlana,
e Michigan, Minnesota
WI, W 510.788.8503 ’ - . .
bethverzanie  North Dakota, Ohio, ~ Tim Wilson 248.990.7169 | timwilson@nationalmi.com
| ! S REGIONAL TEAM LEAD
nationalmi.com | West Virginia,
Wisconsin
Ind.lana, Michigan, Ryan Evans 586.907.8149 | ryan.evans@nationalmi.com
Ohio ACCOUNT MANAGER
Ill!n0|s, southern Annie Chae 702.606.3914 annie.chae@nationalmi.com
Wisconsin ACCOUNT MANAGER
Minnesota, North
Trevor Enroth 952.465.7171 | trevor.enroth@nationalmi.com
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